INF LED STADIUM LIGHTLED FLOOD LIGHT
100+ Patent Certificates
$1,000,000+ Annual Energy Saving
10,000+ Projects Successfully Installed www.aokledlight.com
Better Peďormance
Starts with Better Lighting
INF-D INF-SG
Note: Normal Voltage=100-277VAC, High Voltage=277-480VAC, please evaluate

for updated details and order separately.
Accessories
Ordering Information
*Due to the constant improvements in product development, individual parameters might change. Please refer to our sales or R&D team for most up-to-date content as
specifications are subject to change without notice.
INF Series Specification Sheet wally@aokledlight.com
+1   626-986-4050  (US)
+86 755 2357 9148 (CN)
@2023 AOK LED LIGHT CO., LTD. All Right Reserved.
AOK - - - - - - - -
WATTS TYPE VOLTAGE LED CHIPS TYPE OF SENSOR CCT&CRI DISTRIBUTION MOUNT OPTION
300WiNF D NV=100-277V L3=LUMILED 3030 00=Without Sensor 2770=2700K 70CRI 12D=12° A=Under Mount Yoke 10KV SPD
600WiNF S EU=220-240V L5=LUMILED 5050 SN=Mo�on Sensor 3070=3000K 70CRI 30D=30° (Integrated type) 20KV SPD
900WiNF SG HV=277-480V PH=Photocel l 4070=4000K 70CRI 60D=60° B=Under Mount Yoke Visor
1200WiNF DV=Dimmable 5070=5000K 70CRI 90D=90° (Spl i t type) Laser Aim
5770=5700K 70CRI 120D=120°
6570=6500K 70CRI T1=TYPE I
2780=2700K 80CRI T2=TYPE II
3080=3000K 80CRI T3=TYPE II I
4080=4000K 80CRI
5080=5000K 80CRI
5780=5700K 80CRI
6580=6500K 80CRI
+1   626-986-4050  (US)
+86 755 2357 9148 (CN)
Manufacturing: Building 1 & 4, St. George's Science and Technology Industrial Park, Sha-
jing Street, Shenzhen, China, 518124.
Fuzhou HQ: Room 301, Yujing Business Center Zone 1,  No. 12 Baihuazhou road, Cang-
shan district, Fuzhou, China, 350007
NorthAmerica HQ: 18541 E Gale Ave, City of Industry, CA91748 USA
Copyright @2023 AOK LED LIGHT CO., LTD. All Right Reserved.
Illuminate Your Future
WARRANTY5105 Year Limited Warranty,
10 Year Preferred Warranty.
Please consult with our sales for detailed agreement.